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Product Name:Glade CGA Chaplin Coconut Bulk

Specification ID:350000045119
Ingredients

Water

Alcohol

Triethylene Glycol
Methylisothiazolinone
PEG-60 Hydrogenated Castor
Qil

C11-15 SEC-PARETH-12
Nitrogen

Propylene glycol

Sodium Carbonate

Sodium Phosphate
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol
GAMMA-OCTALACTONE
TETRAHYDROLINALOOL
Tetramethyl
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene
s

ETHYL LINALOOL
4-TERT-BUTYLCYCLOHEXYL
ACETATE
TETRAHYDRO-METHYL-
METHYLPROPYL)-PYRAN-4-OL
Benzyl Acetate

Citronellol

Linalool

Hexyl cinnamal

Coumarin

Hydroxycitronellal

CAS Number

7732-18-5
64-17-5
112-27-6
2682-20-4
61788-85-0

68131-40-8
7727-37-9
57-55-6
497-19-8
7558-80-7
88-41-5
18479-58-8
104-50-7
78-69-3
54464-57-2

10339-55-6
32210-23-4

63500-71-0

140-11-4
106-22-9
78-70-6
101-86-0
91-64-5
107-75-5

Function

Carrier
Carrier
Solubilizer
Preservative
Emulsifier

Emulsifier
Propellant
Solubilizer

PH adjuster
Corrosion Inhibitor
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens



